Please note: Deposit-type funds business can be written by life insurers or fraternal benefit societies. Only deposit-type funds business for the Life
company licensure type is reported here. See the Combined Reports section at the end of this report for total deposit-type funds market information.

2008 Colorado Market Share - Deposit-Type Funds
Life, Accident and Health Companies with Colorado Business ($1,000s)

Direct
Written Market
NAIC # Company DOM Lic Premium Share Cumul.

1 80942 ING USA Ann & LIfe Ins Co 1A Y 1,661,297 57.58% 57.58%

2 86231 Transamerica Life Ins Co 1A Y 370,874 12.85% 70.43%

3 61271 Principal Life Ins Co 1A Y 240,000 8.32% 78.75%

4 68713 Security Life Of Denver Ins Co coO Y 180,000 6.24% 84.99%

5 93629 Prudential Retirement Ins & Ann Co CT Y 152,385 5.28% 90.27%

6 97268 Pacific Life & Ann Co AZ Y 86,175 2.99% 93.26%

7 66281 Monumental Life Ins Co 1A Y 57,077 1.98% 95.24%

8 67172 Ohio Natl Life Ins Co OH Y 30,148 1.04% 96.28%

9 88072 Hartford Life Ins Co CT Y 26,605 0.92% 97.21%
10 68608 Symetra Life Ins Co WA Y 9,447 0.33% 97.53%
11 63177 Farmers New World Life Ins Co WA Y 9,223 0.32% 97.85%
12 91596 New York Life Ins & Ann Corp DE Y 7,739 0.27% 98.12%
13 60631 American Investors Life Ins Co KS Y 4,695 0.16% 98.28%
14 69868 United Of Omaha Life Ins Co NE Y 4,662 0.16% 98.45%
15 69477 Time Ins Co Wi Y 4,225 0.15% 98.59%
16 67814 Phoenix Life Ins Co NY Y 3,924 0.14% 98.73%
17 70025 Genworth Life Ins Co DE Y 3,239 0.11% 98.84%
18 62510 Equitrust Life Ins Co 1A Y 3,218 0.11% 98.95%
19 69051 Standard Life Ins Co Of IN IN Y 3,093 0.11% 99.06%
20 84174 Employees Life Co Mut IL Y 2,655 0.09% 99.15%
21 61689 Aviva Life & Ann Co 1A Y 2,081 0.07% 99.22%
22 66044 Midland Natl Life Ins Co 1A Y 1,548 0.05% 99.28%
23 68241 Prudential Ins Co Of Amer NJ Y 1,511 0.05% 99.33%
24 69345 Teachers Ins & Ann Assoc Of Amer NY Y 1,328 0.05% 99.38%
25 94099 United Investors Life Ins Co MO Y 1,280 0.04% 99.42%
26 68322 Great W Life & Ann Ins Co Cco Y 1,212 0.04% 99.46%
27 63312 Great Amer Life Ins Co OH Y 1,149 0.04% 99.50%
28 60739 American Natl Ins Co TX Y 1,125 0.04% 99.54%
29 69663 USAA Life Ins Co X Y 919 0.03% 99.57%
30 93696 Fidelity Investments Life Ins Co uT Y 848 0.03% 99.60%
31 67091 Northwestern Mut Life Ins Co wi Y 839 0.03% 99.63%
32 65935 Massachusetts Mut Life Ins Co MA Y 750 0.03% 99.66%
33 63274 OM Fin Life Ins Co MD Y 742 0.03% 99.68%
34 90557 Kemper Investors Life Ins Co IL Y 629 0.02% 99.70%
35 86630 Prudential Ann Life Assur Corp CT Y 598 0.02% 99.72%
36 65595 Lincoln Benefit Life Co NE Y 597 0.02% 99.75%
37 60488 American Gen Life Ins Co TX Y 493 0.02% 99.76%
38 86509 Ing Life Ins & Ann Co CT Y 481 0.02% 99.78%
39 66842 AIG Life Ins Co DE Y 450 0.02% 99.80%
40 60038 Acacia Life Ins Co DC Y 406 0.01% 99.81%
41 63983 United Heritage Life Ins Co ID Y 403 0.01% 99.82%
42 67644 Penn Mut Life Ins Co PA Y 361 0.01% 99.84%
43 65536 Genworth Life & Ann Ins Co VA Y 358 0.01% 99.85%
44 67105 Reliastar Life Ins Co MN Y 353 0.01% 99.86%
45 79227 Pruco Life Ins Co AZ Y 311 0.01% 99.87%
46 71439 Assurity Life Ins Co NE Y 296 0.01% 99.88%
47 61301 Ameritas Life Ins Corp NE Y 288 0.01% 99.89%
48 69019 Standard Ins Co OR Y 282 0.01% 99.90%
49 65056 Jackson Natl Life Ins Co Ml Y 269 0.01% 99.91%
50 68136 Protective Life Ins Co TN Y 251 0.01% 99.92%
51 69973 United Life Ins Co 1A Y 240 0.01% 99.93%
52 66974 North Amer Co Life & Hlth Ins 1A Y 234 0.01% 99.94%
53 68039 Presidential Life Ins Co NY Y 232 0.01% 99.94%
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NAIC #
61050
61263
66168
60895
63665
79022
62308
70432
69108
61875
72125
60142
64238
65757
65242
64246
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84786
71129
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69485
70435
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64211
61182

Company
MetLife Investors USA Ins Co
Bankers Life & Cas Co
Minnesota Life Ins Co
American United Life Ins Co
General Amer Life Ins Co
Merrill Lynch Life Ins Co
Connecticut Gen Life Ins Co
Western Natl Life Ins Co
State Farm Life Ins Co
Church Life Ins Corp
Physicians Life Ins Co
TIAA Cref Life Ins Co
Guaranty Income Life Ins Co
Shelter Life Ins Co
Lafayette Life Ins Co
Guardian Life Ins Co Of Amer
Americo Fin Life & Ann Ins Co
Colorado Bankers Life Ins Co
Fort Dearborn Life Ins Co
Fidelity Security Life Ins Co
Security Natl Life Ins Co
The Savings Bank Life Ins Co Of MA
National Life Ins Co
EMC Natl Life Co
Cuna Mut Ins Society
Liberty Life Ins Co
Beneficial Life Ins Co
American Hith & Life Ins Co
Federal Life Ins Co
United Fidelity Life Ins Co
Paul Revere Life Ins Co
Great Southern Life Ins Co
Paul Revere Variable Ann Ins Co
Idealife Ins Co
State Mut Ins Co
Central States H & L Co Of Omaha
Ohio State Life Ins Co
Aviva Life & Ann Co of NY
Mega Life & Hith Ins Co The
Western Reserve Life Assur Co of OH
Unum Life Ins Co Of Amer
Sentinel Security Life Ins Co
Pharmacists Life Ins Co
Pacific Guardian Life Ins Co Ltd
Mid West Natl Life Ins Co Of TN
Guarantee Trust Life Ins Co
Aurora Natl Life Assur Co

Totals

DOM
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